THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2935CTS8-1#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2935
1
2935fa
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
 TSOT-23 Package .............................................. 300°C
ORDER INFORMATION
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2935CTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2935CTS8-1#TRPBF LTDPW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935ITS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2935ITS8-1#TRPBF LTDPW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2935CTS8-2#TRPBF LTDQB 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935ITS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2935ITS8-2#TRPBF LTDQB 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2935CTS8-3#TRPBF LTFHV 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935ITS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2935ITS8-3#TRPBF LTFHV 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CTS8-4#TRMPBF LTC2935CTS8-4#TRPBF LTFHX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935ITS8-4#TRMPBF LTC2935ITS8-4#TRPBF LTFHX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CDC-1#TRMPBF LTC2935CDC-1#TRPBF LDPX 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935IDC-1#TRMPBF LTC2935IDC-1#TRPBF LDPX 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CDC-2#TRMPBF LTC2935CDC-2#TRPBF LDQC 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935IDC-2#TRMPBF LTC2935IDC-2#TRPBF LDQC 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CDC-3#TRMPBF LTC2935CDC-3#TRPBF LFHW 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935IDC-3#TRMPBF LTC2935IDC-3#TRPBF LFHW 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2935CDC-4#TRMPBF LTC2935CDC-4#TRPBF LFHY 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2935IDC-4#TRMPBF LTC2935IDC-4#TRPBF LFHY 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
TRM = 500 pieces. *Temperature grades are identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on lead based fi nish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
LTC2935
3
2935fa
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
VCC VCC Input Supply Voltage l 5.5 V
ICC VCC Input Supply Current l 225 500 1000 nA
Reset Thresholds (LTC2935-1/LTC2935-2)
VRTF1 Reset Threshold 1 (VCC Falling) S2 = Low : S1 = Low : S0 = Low l 3.251 3.300 3.349 V
VRTF2 Reset Threshold 2 (VCC Falling) S2 = Low : S1 = Low : S0 = High l 3.103 3.150 3.197 V
VRTF3 Reset Threshold 3 (VCC Falling) S2 = Low : S1 = High : S0 = High l 2.955 3.000 3.045 V
VRTF4 Reset Threshold 4 (VCC Falling) S2 = Low : S1 = High : S0 = Low l 2.808 2.850 2.892 V